THE DATASHEET OF
BQ29441DRBT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
P0012-02
DRB Package
(Top View)
1
2

These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device placed in conductive foam
during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
ORDERING INFORMATION (2)
OUT PINPART PACKAGE PACKAGETA LATCH PACKAGE OVP TAPE AND REEL TAPE AND REELNUMBER DESIGNATOR MARKINGOPTION (LARGE) (3) (SMALL) (4)
BQ29440 No 440 4.35 V BQ29440DRBR BQ29440DRBT
BQ2944L0 Yes 44L0 4.35 V BQ2944L0DRBR BQ2944L0DRBT
BQ29441 No 441 4.40 V BQ29441DRBR BQ29441DRBT–40°C
to BQ29442 No QFN-8 DRB 442 4.45 V BQ29442DRBR BQ29442DRBT
+110°C BQ29443 No 443 4.50 V BQ29443DRBR BQ29443DRBT
BQ29449 No 449 4.30 V BQ29449DRBR BQ29449DRBT
BQ2944L9 Yes 44L9 4.30 V BQ2944L9DRBR BQ2944L9DRBT
(1) Example: bq2944L0DRBR is a device with the OUT latch option with a VOV threshold of 4.35 V.
Contact Texas Instruments for other VOV threshold options.
(2) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Addendum at the end of this document, or the TI website at